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PROPERTY ORCHARD CROSSING

OVERVIEW 0.277 and +/-0.75 Acre | OUTLOTS | AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

OUTLOTS AVAILABLE:
& 0.277 Acre Outlot

1,835 SF EXISTING OUTLOT BUILDING

& +/-0.75 Acres for Ground Lease/BTS

# 1,599 SF Inline Space Available , moeey (o)
s @ﬁw TARGET

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

# 130,100 SF Power Center Anchored by
Target and Hobby Lobby
- ILLINOIS RD 35,717 AD'I_'
# Located in a Regional Retail Trade Area : é' B e g M Sl S A '
in Southwest Fort Wayne with anchors LR T T e U RSN ' BESEBF;@NPONTESHO:::‘;:E;':;;
including Trader Joe’s, Walmart, Lowe’s, A L ramaY | s BN R A el v, © Payless W

Marshalls, Von Maur, Kohl’s, Chick-fil-A and ~ wecincrossne (. - | e AR ' Marshalls Losans ngs  NoBLE
others Walmart - - xoHs [T o "R T/ R TALBOTS ERCIS

SHOR CARMIVAL (BE) pré) B e BRI e \ONMAR MG
. . ] SALLY BEAUTY 1 e AVEDA
# Strong traffic corridor with over +/- 42,000 Lt ' S ' ((’

UL A n - : & SN 7z - 2y L \ i \ c 17 y 1 - 3
VPD at the intersection of Illinois Rd and B b et TN : . s
Thomas Rd

# Two Prime Outlots Available
-0.277 Acre Outlot at the Signalized
entrance at Lagro Dr.
-+/-0.75 Acre Outlot for Ground
Lease or BTS
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MARKET ORCHARD CROSSING
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ORCHARD CROSSING

SITE

PLAN 0.277 and +/-0.75 Acre | OUTLOTS | AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

Outlot Opportunity

Current Retailers

Site Tenant SF ’
- BARNES&NOBLE
(o)
1 Hobby Lobby 50233 @ o \ five BEI°W
2 Dollar Tree 10,092
' _ Great Clips
3 Christopher & Banks 5,011 ? 7_______________‘:\‘ TARGET. IT'S GONNA BE GREPAT'
4 Kirkland's 8,983 o, T /
©» =
5 Sally' 3,219 X = 3
atlys 8 = 3 S .—; Humm
6 Maurice's 4,992 o = = = I Republ| i
7  Orange Theory Fitness 3,290 == = i KIRKLANDSS.
= = cnf
8  Barnes &Noble 7,181 SN E _
9 Five Below 8,194 2 D ; ; NAP I l%\‘ DOLLAR TREE
14 Crumbl Cookies 1,622 Z = = :
15 Hummus Republic 1,599 —— A « i == 3 - - i
penbel | = = = — = )
16 SolarTan 2,495 . LT = = = : | |
18  Great Clips 1,243 g e g g é g S
19 Eyebrow Threading 1,208 = = = ;; ST,
21 AVAILABLE +/-0.75 AC g _ - - = %HH%HHW
22 Aspen Dental 3,215 = 3 = E = ‘
> z % = £ 3 = t . | HOBBY
23 PureBarre 1.601 = S ENEE = HHHHHHHE ST LOBBY
24 Starbucks 2,200 = O AR AR AR AR,
27 Target NAP n
28 Arby's NAP B Thomas Road
29 Noodles & Co 2,840 dl HEGEND
- ‘ ; g [_ OWNED u DEVELOPABLE
30 Sleep Number 3:582 Verlzon‘/ noo“°°"§“§ g NOT A PART g AVAILABLE
31  KayJewelers 1,965
33 Verizon Wireless 3,500 ]
34 AVAILABLEOUTLOT 0.25 AC Outlot Opportunity
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ORCHARD CROSSING

CENTER
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MOGRAPHICS

2022 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average HH Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Median HH Income

Average HH Income

2027 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average HH Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Median HH Income

Average HH Income

43,342
18,842
10,101
2.26
11,211
7,631
373
$51,615
$73,806
3 MILE
43,688
19,039
10,164
2.25
11,557
7,482
384
$61,996
$87,634

5 MILE
138,382
57,282
32,414
2.37
34,610
22,672
36.4
$50,570
$72,796
5 MILE
140,675
58,438
32,873
2.36
35,808
22,631
373
$59,309
$86,119

10 MILE
329,757
132,633
80,976
244
89,047
43,587
373
$57,213
$81,367
10 MILE
334,495
135,052
82,093
243
91,754
43,298
38.1
$67,567
$95,684

'

Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.

$50,570

15 MILE
400,591
159,174
101,112
248
112,623
46,551
37.8
$60,838
$85,580
15 MILE
407,341
162,433
102,854
2.47
116,195
46,238
38.5
$72,951
$100,529




